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We understand every project is different, which is why we provide a wide range of Total 
Station Survey Prisms for every application. Our premium quality Prisms have been 
rigorously tested by Specto Technology and are trusted by our customers to provide 
reliable and accurate measurements on large construction projects across the U.S.  
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 L-Bar Prism Lightweight 
Prism Rail Clip Prism Road Prism Reference 

Prism

Price $75 $75 $175 $115 $225

Bulk Prices 
Free same day 
shipping from our 
online store

50+ 
$55

50+ 
$55

50+ 
$135

50+ 
$85

25+ 
$200
50+ 
$165

Accuracy ≤ 5" ≤ 5" ≤ 5" ≤ 5" 2"

Maximum 
Range 1000m 1000m 1000m 1000m 3500m

Reflectivity 95% 95% 95% 95% >95%

Prism 
Diameter 25.4mm 25.4mm 25.4mm 17.8mm 62mm

Best Material 
for Securing Anchor Bolts Adhesive Epoxy 

or Anchor Bolts
Adjustable Clip 

Included
Adhesive Epoxy 
& Anchor Bolts Anchor Bolts

Application 
Standard 

Optical Survey 
Monitoring

Best To Be Used 
On Surfaces 

That Are Not To 
Be Penetrated

Railroad Track 
Monitoring

Roadway 
Monitoring

Reference 
Backsights, 

Long Distance 
Monitoring, 

Moving Targets


