PRODUCT COMPARISON

Prisms for Total Stations





PRISMS FOR TOTAL STATIONS



We understand every project is different, which is why we provide a wide range of Total Station Survey Prisms for every application. Our premium quality Prisms have been rigorously tested by Specto Technology and are trusted by our customers to provide reliable and accurate measurements on large construction projects across the U.S.









	L-Bar Prism	Lightweight Prism	Rail Clip Prism	Road Prism	Reference Prism
Price	\$75	\$75	\$175	\$115	\$225
Bulk Prices Free same day shipping from our online store	50+ \$55	50+ \$55	50+ \$135	50+ \$85	25+ \$200 50+ \$165
Accuracy	≤ 5"	≤ 5"	≤ 5"	≤ 5"	2"
Maximum Range	1000m	1000m	1000m	1000m	3500m
Reflectivity	95%	95%	95%	95%	>95%
Prism Diameter	25.4mm	25.4mm	25.4mm	17.8mm	62mm
Best Material for Securing	Anchor Bolts	Adhesive Epoxy or Anchor Bolts	Adjustable Clip Included	Adhesive Epoxy & Anchor Bolts	Anchor Bolts
Application	Standard Optical Survey Monitoring	Best To Be Used On Surfaces That Are Not To Be Penetrated	Railroad Track Monitoring	Roadway Monitoring	Reference Backsights, Long Distance Monitoring, Moving Targets